
Màster Masculí
CT14914 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ PRITCHARD ESP 1/5/1989 L'Hospitalet At. M35
CAT-3791339-A-N-s DANIEL CAMPO GARCIA ESP 24/7/1986 Lleida Unió Atlètica M35
CAT-3753873-A-T-s Daniel Campos Hull ESP 3/8/1989 CA Mollet M35
CT28060 DANIEL GARCIA BELLO ESP 3/12/1988 U Colomenca At. M35
CAT-3776962-A-N-s DAVID DURAN ZAFRA ESP 11/2/1989 U Colomenca At. M35
CAT-3753420-A-T-c ÉRIC PADILLA FERRER ESP 25/2/1987 CA Canovelles M35
CT3075 ERIK WANG-BRUUN GONZALEZ ESP 13/10/1986 Barcelona At. M35
CAT-3793663-A-T-s FRANCISCO SANCHEZ GHIO ESP 28/4/1987 CA Sport Canet 1980 M35
CL15060 GERARD MOLIST PALOMERAS ESP 4/1/1988 CA Lloret-La Selva M35
CL15879 HECTOR PAJERO BONAT ESP 21/4/1989 Cornellà Atlètic M35
CAT-3823536-A-N-s Jose pereira ruiz ESP 16/6/1987 CA La Sansi M35
CT13785 JUAN CARLOS GALAN MIRO ESP 14/2/1987 CA Olesa M35
CAT-3749726-A-T-c Marc Merino Gonzalez ESP 31/7/1988 CA Canovelles M35
CT21982 PABLO GARCIA GRANADOS ESP 8/3/1987 Pratenc AA M35
CL28528 REDOUAN EL GHALI SOUIDIKA ESP 15/3/1988 Penya APA Anem-hi M35

CT9072 ALBERT LAPUENTE MARQUES ESP 19/11/1981 CA Sant Just M40
CT10459 CARLOS CERA IZQUIERDO ESP 22/5/1983 JA Montcada M40
CAT-3834284-A-T-c CARLOS LUIS PERELLO ESP 27/12/1983 CA Olesa M40
CAT-3775677-A-N-s DANIEL BAENA MIRABETE ESP 26/1/1982 JA Montcada M40
CL29552 DANIEL PINOSA BELZUNCE ESP 6/6/1983 CA Castellar M40
CT17227 DANIEL RUEDA NAHARRO ESP 27/3/1981 JA Montcada M40
CAT-3761831-A-T-c ERIC MONASTERIO BONET ESP 6/7/1985 L'Hospitalet At. M40
CAT-3764739-A-T-c ERIC TERUEL CASAJUANA ESP 25/6/1983 JA Montcada M40
CAT-3837492-A-T-s FRANCESC TARRIDA TIRADO ESP 24/1/1985 CA Sport Canet 1980 M40
CAT-3720872-A-T-s JAVIER MARTINEZ BURGOS ESP 27/8/1981 CA Mollet M40
TCAT828 JAVIER PANIELLO RODRIGUEZ ESP 29/7/1983 CA Olesa M40
CAT-3755772-A-N-p JAVIER PIZARRO GARCIA ESP 20/7/1984 CA Montornes M40
CL29017 JOAN ALARCON VILA ESP 14/4/1981 CA Canovelles M40
CT289 JOSE LUIS MARTIN PELAEZ ESP 8/7/1984 CA Mollet M40
CAT-3788630-A-T-c JOSEP CORTINA GUALDO ESP 14/4/1983 INDEPENDIENTE M40
CT15712 JUAN MANUEL ALVAREZ RAMOS ESP 6/5/1983 CA Nou Barris M40
CAT-3834389-A-T-s JULIO GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ ESP 19/7/1984 CA Canovelles M40
CAT-3782688-A-T-c ROGER GUAL RUIZ ESP 2/5/1983 R3 Ripollet Triatló M40
CT962 THOMAS FORTIN FRA 24/6/1984 CE Penedès M40

CT26474 ABDELHAMED EL HARRAK TARFI ESP 25/1/1978 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro M45
CAT-3765164-A-N-c ABRAHAN MONROY GARRIGOS ESP 10/9/1980 UGE Badalona M45
CAT-3765128-A-N-c ALBERT ABRIL GANDIA ESP 29/1/1978 UGE Badalona M45
CAT-3745611-A-T-p ALBERTO GUTIERREZ PAEZ ESP 19/4/1977 CA Canovelles M45
CAT-3765160-A-N-c AMADEU SANS FORCADA ESP 16/8/1977 UGE Badalona M45
CAT-3734039-A-N-c ANGEL NEVADO IGLESIAS ESP 2/1/1978 JAB-Berga M45
CT2708 ENRIC ROIG TIO ESP 4/10/1980 CA Sport Canet 1980 M45
CAT-3837534-A-T-c ENRIQUE Bisbal Van Bylen ESP 19/9/1979 UGE Badalona M45
CAT-3781433-A-N-s GERMAN MORENO VALERO ESP 20/3/1977 JA Montcada M45
CL20670 JESUS DELGADO HEREDERO ESP 21/3/1978 Cornellà Atlètic M45
CL7549 JOAN NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ ESP 11/2/1977 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro M45
CT26104 JORDI CRUXENT CORT ESP 17/1/1976 CA Nou Barris M45
CAT-3785665-A-T-c JUAN JOSE RUIZ AGUILERA ESP 21/1/1978 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro M45
CAT-3755768-A-N-p MANUEL ORTEGA LOPEZ ESP 8/7/1976 CA Montornes M45
CAT-3747183-A-T-c MAXI VIALE ESP 25/3/1978 CA Canovelles M45
CAT-3768773-A-N-c MIQUEL ANGEL SOLE PEREZ ESP 4/3/1980 CA Les Tortugues M45
CAT-3831250-A-T-s OLIVER GARRIDO LUQUE ESP 23/3/1976 R3 Ripollet Triatló M45
CL15253 PABLO ANTONIO OCHOA VENEGAS ESP 1/3/1979 CA Nou Barris M45
CT25340 RAUL BUETAS PEREZ ESP 9/6/1978 U Colomenca At. M45
CAT-3807457-A-T-c RUBEN MORENTE ROBLES ESP 7/5/1978 JA Montcada M45
CT25555 SERGI MARTINEZ CALDERON ESP 5/1/1978 Avinent Manresa M45
CAT-3789017-A-T-c SERGIO DOMINGUEZ VAQUERAS ESP 21/6/1978 CE Irunwithleiva M45
CAT-3782434-A-T-s VICTOR MANUEL OLIVARES CANTARERO ESP 8/12/1975 UA Terrassa M45
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CT6870 ALBERT CABALLERO RECIO ESP 14/4/1974 LEA La Blanca M50
CAT-3775683-A-N-s ALBERT GOMEZ MOTA ESP 11/11/1973 JA Montcada M50
CAT-3784341-A-T-c ALEX SERRANO ROGER ESP 20/12/1971 JA Montcada M50
CT14593 ALFONSO GUILLEN ZURERA ESP 11/9/1974 CA Canovelles M50
CAT-3823509-A-T-c BENJAMIN MALLO MOLINA ESP 1/10/1972 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro M50
CT17880 DANIEL ALVAREZ GORGOJO ESP 9/10/1973 Cornellà Atlètic M50
CL17094 DANIEL DE PALOL ARREGUI ESP 31/1/1974 Cornellà Atlètic M50
CAT-3755780-A-N-p DAVID RAMIREZ CORTES ESP 26/12/1974 CA Montornes M50
CAT-3774733-A-T-p EDUARDO SERRANO MORALES ESP 25/2/1972 CA Montornes M50
CT11195 FRANCESC MARSOL FONT ESP 3/10/1972 CA Granollers M50
CT24164 FRANCESC RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ ESP 15/6/1975 UGE Badalona M50
CL28894 FRANCISCO GARCIA BLANCO ESP 23/1/1971 Cornellà Atlètic M50
CL26743 HIGINIO MELCHOR PEIRATS ESP 17/5/1971 Cornellà Atlètic M50
CT24189 JESUS CAPARROS AMPURDANES ESP 16/3/1975 CA Terres de l´Ebre M50
CT22798 JORDI FERNANDEZ AGUADO ESP 18/6/1975 CE Penedès M50
CAT-3676706-A-T-s JORGE MAÑE CRUZ ESP 16/10/1971 CA Laietania M50
CAT-3827065-A-T-c JOSE ANTONIO GONZALEZ MURILLO ESP 16/4/1975 CA Atletesvng.org M50
CAT-3764731-A-N-p JOSE GIL GIL ESP 7/10/1971 JA Montcada M50
CAT-3826673-A-E-s JOSE LUIS BLANCO QUEVEDO ESP 3/6/1975 CA La Sansi M50
CAT-3807913-A-N-c José Luis González Sanchez ESP 22/7/1972 JAB-Berga M50
CAT-3772421-A-N-c JOSE LUIS SANCHEZ CEBA ESP 26/3/1975 UGE Badalona M50
CY52749 JOSEP JANE GESE ESP 17/4/1972 CA Atletesvng.org M50
CAT-3774726-A-T-p JUAN MANUEL HURTADO FERNANDEZ ESP 31/12/1970 CA Montornes M50
CAT-3775673-A-T-s JUAN RAYA QUESADA ESP 12/12/1971 JA Montcada M50
CAT-3748945-A-T-s LLUIS OLIVE PI ESP 12/9/1972 CA Mollet M50
CAT-3826778-A-N-c LUIS SORIANO UCEDA ESP 17/12/1973 UGE Badalona M50
CT21053 MARC TORT MORENO ESP 11/3/1971 CA Mollet M50
CL13291 PABLO PARRADO GAMITO ESP 17/11/1973 CA Mollet M50
CT8915 PEDRO ORDOÑEZ SOBRADO ESP 29/1/1972 JA Montcada M50
CAT-3772398-A-N-c SALVADOR MILLAN MARCO ESP 10/6/1971 U Colomenca At. M50
CL3670 SERGI FOLCH FONT ESP 1/5/1975 CA Atletesvng.org M50
CY103 TONI GIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP 4/6/1973 JA Montcada M50
TCAT928 XAVIER ALONSO BECERRO ESP 23/3/1973 CE Penedès M50

CL18429 ABDELKADER NABI MAITI ESP 22/6/1970 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro M55
CAT-3836982-A-T-s ABEL GIL MARINA ESP 11/3/1966 CA Atletesvng.org M55
CL13699 ABEL GOMEZ ALVAREZ ESP 6/3/1969 CA Granollers M55
CAT-3785755-A-T-p CARLES MORENO ANDREU ESP 24/3/1970 CA Montornes M55
CT3271 DAVID MARSOL FONT ESP 22/2/1970 CA Vic M55
CT17483 FCO.JAVIER CASTANDER SERENTILL ESP 6/4/1968 JA Sabadell M55
TCAT911 GERARD ESCRICHE SANCHEZ ESP 4/7/1968 UGE Badalona M55
CAT-3830782-A-T-s IGNASI PALLÀS ESP 25/9/1970 CA Atletesvng.org M55
CY51857 JAVIER DE LA TORRE SANCHEZ ESP 8/6/1969 JA Montcada M55
CT25471 JAVIER RICARDO SUBIAS ARILLA ESP 23/8/1967 CE Universitari M55
CAT-3796696-A-N-c JOAN MANUEL MENDEZ DUEÑAS ESP 25/11/1969 UGE Badalona M55
CL26991 JOAQUIM OLIVARES AGUILAR ESP 17/4/1969 UGE Badalona M55
CAT-3800988-A-N-c JORDI MARTIN PASCUAL ESP 19/1/1968 CA Vic M55
CAT-3768717-A-T-c JORDI VALLESPIN BENITEZ ESP 2/9/1968 U Colomenca At. M55
CAT-3830784-A-T-s JORDI VIDAL ESP 26/9/1970 CA Atletesvng.org M55
CL28709 JOSE GAMEZ ESPEJO ESP 09/07/1966 CA Mollet M55
CL18193 JOSEP VILLANUEVA VILAMAJOR ESP 26/2/1970 CE Universitari M55
CAT-3789867-A-N-c JUAN FERNÁNDEZ TORREJÓN ESP 5/12/1967 U Colomenca At. M55
CAT-3748970-A-T-s MANUEL TIRADO MERIDA ESP 24/01/1968 CA Mollet M55
CT23377 MIA CAROL BRUGUERA ESP 26/7/1967 CA Vic M55
CT20473 MIGUEL ANGEL BALAGUE RUBIO ESP 06/09/1970 CA Puerto Torrevieja M55
CAT-3708302-A-N-s PEDRO BONINA NICOLAU POR 16/6/1970 UA Barberà M55
CAT-3786557-A-T-s PERE BOADAS GOMBAU ESP 8/9/1967 CA Lloret-La Selva M55
CL13034 RAFAEL RIOS PALLÁ ESP 30/4/1968 CA Sant Celoni M55
CT27937 TONI BERMUDEZ MARTOS ESP 31/8/1969 UA Barberà M55
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CL17449 DARIO BEKSIC BLAZOK ESP 31/5/1964 CA Palafrugell-GiCB M60
CL29490 GABRIEL ACOSTA GONZALEZ ESP 14/3/1964 U Colomenca At. M60
CAT-3746957-A-T-p JESUS FRUTOS ORTEGA ESP 11/4/1963 CA Canovelles M60
CAT-3743336-A-T-s JOAN BOSCO FARRERAS MITJAVILA ESP 17/3/1965 Cornellà Atlètic M60
CT27027 JOAQUIM BUXO BARCHINO ESP 14/6/1963 JA Sabadell M60
CT14223 JORDI ANDRES CARRETER ESP 5/11/1963 JA Sabadell M60
CL11232 JORDI SOL GONZALEZ ESP 10/3/1965 CA Mollet M60
CT14475 JORDI VILLALBA VERA ESP 27/2/1962 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro M60
CAT-3765175-A-T-c JOSE ANGEL MARTINEZ ROIG ESP 24/9/1965 CA Atletesvng.org M60
CT22240 JOSE ANTONIO RAMIREZ RAMIREZ ESP 25/2/1965 CA Atletesvng.org M60
CAT-3765176-A-T-c MIQUEL JIMENEZ CASADO ESP 22/1/1964 CA Atletesvng.org M60
CT1060 ROBERT METCALF GBR 30/9/1962 CA Nou Barris M60
CT20723 SALVADOR ARRABAL ARRABAL ESP 16/2/1964 CA Sport Canet 1980 M60

CT592 ADOLF DIESTE MALLEN ESP 28/2/1957 CE Universitari M65
CAT-3708532-A-N-s ANGEL RUBIO MOURA ESP 29/6/1957 RTC Running Club M65
CT17446 ANTONIO TRAVER SEGARRA ESP 13/4/1959 JA Sabadell M65
CAT-3837913-A-T-s FERNANDO SERRANO PEREZ ESP 29/9/1960 CE Universitari M65
CAT-3815995-A-N-c FRANCESC XAVIER RICO CALDERON ESP 9/2/1960 CE Irunwithleiva M65
CAT-3830789-A-T-s GONÇAL DIAZ RUFACO ESP 1/4/1959 CA Atletesvng.org M65
CAT-3781435-A-T-c ILDEFONSO TERUEL SANCHEZ ESP 12/11/1959 JA Montcada M65
CT2826 ISIDRE MORAGAS RECASENS ESP 18/12/1955 CA Lloret-La Selva M65
CT13129 JOAN PEDRAZA RODRIGUEZ ESP 9/7/1959 CA Palafrugell-GiCB M65
CT13289 JOAQUIN PAREJO MACHO ESP 2/7/1958 CA Mollet M65
CT2600 JORDI MARCH MARCH ESP 9/11/1960 CE Universitari M65
CAT-3788886-A-N-c JOSE FERNANDEZ TORRREJÓN ESP 11/9/1959 U Colomenca At. M65
CAT-3743347-A-N-s JOSE PARRA GRILLO ESP 8/9/1960 Cornellà Atlètic M65
CAT-3746855-A-T-s JOSEP GARRIGA GUELL ESP 10/10/1960 CA Lloret-La Selva M65
CAT-3745694-A-T-p JUAN RAMON MARTOS CASTRO ESP 19/10/1958 CA Canovelles M65
TCAT799 MANUEL ROMERO DEL PERAL ESP 16/2/1957 CA Canovelles M65
CT87 MANUEL SALVADOR TARRASON ESP 17/1/1959 CE Universitari M65
CAT-3717007-A-N-c RICARDO GONZALEZ SIMON ESP 12/6/1958 INDEPENDIENTE M65
CAT-3773781-A-T-c TOMAS GUERRERO ALGARATE ESP 22/12/1957 Cornellà Atlètic M65
CT21375 TOMAS PALLEJA ECHEVARRIETA ESP 31/10/1959 CE Universitari M65

CT2697 ALFRED TORRENTS FONT ESP 20/6/1955 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro M70
CAT-3743349-A-N-s ANTONIO POLO GARCIA ESP 2/5/1952 Cornellà Atlètic M70
CAT-3745669-A-T-p ANTONIO TORRES MORA ESP 9/6/1955 CA Canovelles M70
CT19112 EDUARDO INES BARRIOS ESP 24/5/1954 U Colomenca At. M70
CAT-3753029-A-N-s JOAN BAYE NADAL ESP 2/3/1955 CA Palafrugell-GiCB M70

CL14830 ANTONIO NAVARRO LUNA ESP 29/10/1949 CA Sport Canet 1980 M75
CAT-3727059-A-N-p DOMINGO ORTEGA MEDINA ESP 29/2/1948 UA Terrassa M75
CT26887 JOSEP MASO TARRES ESP 23/5/1950 CA Lloret-La Selva M75
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CAT-3835244-A-T-c ELISABET AMOROS CASAHUGA ESP 3/3/1987 JAB-Berga F35
CL10928 MARIA HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ ESP 5/2/1986 CA Sport Canet 1980 F35
CAT-3793231-A-T-s MONICA LOPEZ PASTOR ESP 6/1/1988 CA Sport Canet 1980 F35
CAT-3738059-A-N-s NURIA CASCANTE TORRELLA ESP 17/9/1987 Avinent Manresa F35
CAT-3818286-A-N-s TAMARA WILLEMS HOUBEN ESP 19/6/1986 UA Rubí F35
CT2113 TANIA GARCIA MELERO ESP 15/11/1985 JA Montcada F35
CAT-3766137-A-E-c TOMA VALEIKAITÈ LTU 2/8/1988 JAB-Berga F35

CAT-3740853-A-N-c AHLAM EL KAKDI MAR 2/5/1981 JAB-Berga F40
CAT-3776444-A-T-c AIRINA GUILLEM ROCA ESP 17/9/1982 UA Terrassa F40
CAT-3790931-A-T-p Anna Blancafort Sabata ESP 11/7/1984 CA Canovelles F40
CAT-3830974-A-T-c ELIA Moreno Maristany ESP 27/4/1984 JA Montcada F40
CAT-3693692-A-N-s EVELIN CAÑETE MORILLO ESP 1/4/1984 CA Natalia Rodriguez F40
CT20332 INNA LEBEDIEVA UKR 7/6/1981 CA Sant Celoni F40
CAT-3749210-A-N-p JESSICA RUIZ IZQUIERDO ESP 23/6/1984 CA Mollet F40
CAT-3835276-A-T-s JORDINA PERACAULA JUANDÓ ESP 20/4/1982 CA Canovelles F40

CT2851 CARMEN DELGADO MORALES ESP 15/11/1976 U Colomenca At. F45
CAT-3823496-A-T-s CRISTINA HUERGA MARTINEZ ESP 8/11/1977 CA Mollet F45
CAT-3768067-A-T-s ESTER BENAVENTE CHIMENO ESP 6/5/1978 R3 Ripollet Triatló F45
CAT-3828053-A-T-s ESTHER LORENZO CAMPANO ESP 20/1/1976 CA Sport Canet 1980 F45
CAT-3707295-A-N-c Feli Trujillo Martínez ESP 11/5/1978 JAB-Berga F45
CT5453 LAIA ANDREU TRIAS ESP 31/5/1979 CA Vic F45
CT27090 LIDIA PONS SELLARES ESP 30/6/1978 Avinent Manresa F45
CL1120 LOUISE BROWN GBR 6/5/1978 CA Sant Celoni F45
CT24341 MARISA ZAPATA MAS ESP 23/10/1979 CA Granollers F45
CT26113 MARTA MESALLES LUPION ESP 14/3/1980 CA Sport Canet 1980 F45
CAT-3736288-A-T-c MARTA MORA MANZANO ESP 22/4/1977 CA Canovelles F45
CT20345 NIDIA ZULMA BORGET RUIDIAZ ESP 16/6/1978 CA Granollers F45
CAT-3755743-A-N-p SANDRA CORTES HIDALGO ESP 10/3/1978 CA Montornes F45
CAT-3755739-A-N-p SILVIA CEDILLO COSTA ESP 13/5/1978 CA Montornes F45
CAT-3732880-A-N-s SILVIA SEGURA PARRA ESP 8/1/1977 CA Les Tortugues F45
CAT-3767708-A-N-s TANNIA ELENA QUIROS RODRIGUEZ ESP 31/8/1978 CA Atletesvng.org F45
CAT-3718300-A-N-c VANESA CHIRVECHES DOMINGUEZ ESP 8/4/1980 JAB-Berga F45
CL25226 VERONICA FERNANDEZ LIROLA ESP 15/11/1978 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro F45

CAT-3799626-A-N-s ELENA RODRIGUEZ SORIANO ESP 3/11/1974 Barcelona At. F50
CAT-3790022-A-N-c ESTHER PASCUAL FORTEA ESP 22/11/1974 UGE Badalona F50
CAT-3764881-A-N-s EVA PALMA FERNANDEZ ESP 28/10/1975 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro F50
CAT-3775681-A-N-s EVA PUPIM GETE ESP 21/5/1972 JA Montcada F50
CL7216 MARI CARMEN RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR ESP 11/4/1974 Cornellà Atlètic F50
CT22513 MARI MARTINEZ GARCIA ESP 12/8/1971 CA Canovelles F50
CAT-3790420-A-T-s MARIA ISABEL IÑIGUEZ GINER ESP 22/4/1973 CA Mollet F50
CAT-3794748-A-T-s MARIA JOSE GAJETE GUSANO ESP 8/6/1971 CA Sant Boi F50
CAT-3774737-A-T-p MARIA NIEVES IGLESIAS MARTINEZ ESP 29/4/1973 CA Montornes F50
CT21056 MONTSERRAT CARAZO ARGEMI ESP 13/9/1973 U Colomenca At. F50
CAT-3837015-A-T-c PAULA IRENE SALGADO GONZALEZ ESP 25/1/1975 CA Sant Celoni F50
CAT-3790301-A-T-p SANDRA GIMENO VILA ESP 11/1/1975 CE Picornell F50
CAT-3790494-A-N-c SONIA RODRIGUEZ MANZANO ESP 12/11/1974 UGE Badalona F50

CT1897 ENCARNA GARCIA RUS ESP 1/5/1966 CA Sport Canet 1980 F55
CT16744 ESTHER TOMAS SANCHEZ ESP 10/4/1970 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro F55
CAT-3757300-A-T-p FLORINELA CHIFOR ROU 24/5/1969 INDEPENDIENTE F55
CAT-3675431-A-T-s LOURDES RUBIO VIVES ESP 8/10/1968 Ripollet UA F55
CT19252 MARTA CAMPS GALI ESP 28/1/1970 Barcelona At. F55
CT21860 MERCEDES GRACIA LOTE ESP 23/9/1969 JA Sabadell F55

CAT-3744694-A-N-c BEATRIZ DOMINGUEZ RUIZ ESP 5/3/1965 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro F60
CT19739 NANCY NENA QUISPE VALENCIA ESP 4/11/1964 Barcelona At. F60
CAT-3744702-A-N-c Véronique Foulon Andre ESP 7/6/1961 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro F60
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CT27090 LIDIA PONS SELLARES ESP 30/6/1978 Avinent Manresa 35-40
CT25556 MARC VALLBONA VILELLAS ESP 1/11/1978 Avinent Manresa 35-40
CAT-3738059-A-N-s NURIA CASCANTE TORRELLA ESP 17/9/1987 Avinent Manresa 35-40
CT25555 SERGI MARTINEZ CALDERON ESP 5/1/1978 Avinent Manresa 35-40
CAT-3799626-A-N-s ELENA RODRIGUEZ SORIANO ESP 3/11/1974 Barcelona At. 35-40
CT3075 ERIK WANG-BRUUN GONZALEZ ESP 13/10/1986 Barcelona At. 35-40
CT19252 MARTA CAMPS GALI ESP 28/1/1970 Barcelona At. 35-40
CT19739 NANCY NENA QUISPE VALENCIA ESP 4/11/1964 Barcelona At. 35-40
CAT-3790931-A-T-p Anna Blancafort Sabata ESP 11/7/1984 CA Canovelles 35-40
CL29017 JOAN ALARCON VILA ESP 14/4/1981 CA Canovelles 35-40
CAT-3835276-A-T-s JORDINA PERACAULA JUANDÓ ESP 20/4/1982 CA Canovelles 35-40
CAT-3834389-A-T-s JULIO GARCÍA SÁNCHEZ ESP 19/7/1984 CA Canovelles 35-40
CAT-3749210-A-N-p JESSICA RUIZ IZQUIERDO ESP 23/6/1984 CA Mollet 35-40
CT289 JOSE LUIS MARTIN PELAEZ ESP 8/7/1984 CA Mollet 35-40
CT21053 MARC TORT MORENO ESP 11/3/1971 CA Mollet 35-40
CAT-3790420-A-T-s MARIA ISABEL IÑIGUEZ GINER ESP 22/4/1973 CA Mollet 35-40
CAT-3837492-A-T-s FRANCESC TARRIDA TIRADO ESP 24/1/1985 CA Sport Canet 1980 35-40
CAT-3793663-A-T-s FRANCISCO SANCHEZ GHIO ESP 28/4/1987 CA Sport Canet 1980 35-40
CL10928 MARIA HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ ESP 5/2/1986 CA Sport Canet 1980 35-40
CAT-3793231-A-T-s MONICA LOPEZ PASTOR ESP 6/1/1988 CA Sport Canet 1980 35-40
CT10459 CARLOS CERA IZQUIERDO ESP 22/5/1983 JA Montcada 35-40
CT17227 DANIEL RUEDA NAHARRO ESP 27/3/1981 JA Montcada 35-40
CAT-3830974-A-T-c ELIA Moreno Maristany ESP 27/4/1984 JA Montcada 35-40
CT2113 TANIA GARCIA MELERO ESP 15/11/1985 JA Montcada 35-40
CAT-3740853-A-N-c AHLAM EL KAKDI MAR 2/5/1981 JAB-Berga 35-40
CT14914 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ PRITCHARD ESP 1/5/1989 L'Hospitalet At. 35-40
CT22730 JORDI LACAMBRA SANTIAGO ESP 21/5/1990 L'Hospitalet At. 35-40
CAT-3694543-A-N-s LAURA BOU SAUMELL ESP 25/7/1990 L'Hospitalet At. 35-40
CAT-3740683-A-N-c MIREIA RIBA MARTINEZ ESP 9/7/1987 L'Hospitalet At. 35-40

CAT-3745611-A-T-p ALBERTO GUTIERREZ PAEZ ESP 19/4/1977 CA Canovelles 45-50
CT14593 ALFONSO GUILLEN ZURERA ESP 11/9/1974 CA Canovelles 45-50
CT22513 MARI MARTINEZ GARCIA ESP 12/8/1971 CA Canovelles 45-50
CAT-3736288-A-T-c MARTA MORA MANZANO ESP 22/4/1977 CA Canovelles 45-50
CL13699 ABEL GOMEZ ALVAREZ ESP 6/3/1969 CA Granollers 45-50
CT24341 MARISA ZAPATA MAS ESP 23/10/1979 CA Granollers 45-50
CT20345 NIDIA ZULMA BORGET RUIDIAZ ESP 16/6/1978 CA Granollers 45-50
CT1550 XAVIER ROCA GONZALEZ ESP 15/12/1973 CA Granollers 45-50
CAT-3755780-A-N-p DAVID RAMIREZ CORTES ESP 26/12/1974 CA Montornes 45-50
CAT-3774733-A-T-p EDUARDO SERRANO MORALES ESP 25/2/1972 CA Montornes 45-50
CAT-3755743-A-N-p SANDRA CORTES HIDALGO ESP 10/3/1978 CA Montornes 45-50
CAT-3755739-A-N-p SILVIA CEDILLO COSTA ESP 13/5/1978 CA Montornes 45-50
CL14830 ANTONIO NAVARRO LUNA ESP 29/10/1949 CA Sport Canet 1980 45-50
CT1897 ENCARNA GARCIA RUS ESP 1/5/1966 CA Sport Canet 1980 45-50
CAT-3828053-A-T-s ESTHER LORENZO CAMPANO ESP 20/1/1976 CA Sport Canet 1980 45-50
CT26113 MARTA MESALLES LUPION ESP 14/3/1980 CA Sport Canet 1980 45-50
CT20723 SALVADOR ARRABAL ARRABAL ESP 16/2/1964 CA Sport Canet 1980 45-50
CT26474 ABDELHAMED EL HARRAK TARFI ESP 25/1/1978 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro 45-50
CAT-3823509-A-T-c BENJAMIN MALLO MOLINA ESP 1/10/1972 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro 45-50
CT16744 ESTHER TOMAS SANCHEZ ESP 10/4/1970 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro 45-50
CL25226 VERONICA FERNANDEZ LIROLA ESP 15/11/1978 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro 45-50
CAT-3734039-A-N-c ANGEL NEVADO IGLESIAS ESP 2/1/1978 JAB-Berga 45-50
CAT-3707295-A-N-c Feli Trujillo Martínez ESP 11/5/1978 JAB-Berga 45-50
CAT-3807913-A-N-c José Luis González Sanchez ESP 22/7/1972 JAB-Berga 45-50
CAT-3718300-A-N-c VANESA CHIRVECHES DOMINGUEZ ESP 8/4/1980 JAB-Berga 45-50
CT2851 CARMEN DELGADO MORALES ESP 15/11/1976 U Colomenca At. 45-50
CT21056 MONTSERRAT CARAZO ARGEMI ESP 13/9/1973 U Colomenca At. 45-50
CT25340 RAUL BUETAS PEREZ ESP 9/6/1978 U Colomenca At. 45-50
CAT-3772398-A-N-c SALVADOR MILLAN MARCO ESP 10/6/1971 U Colomenca At. 45-50
CAT-3765164-A-N-c ABRAHAN MONROY GARRIGOS ESP 10/9/1980 UGE Badalona 45-50
CAT-3765160-A-N-c AMADEU SANS FORCADA ESP 16/8/1977 UGE Badalona 45-50
CAT-3790022-A-N-c ESTHER PASCUAL FORTEA ESP 22/11/1974 UGE Badalona 45-50
CAT-3790494-A-N-c SONIA RODRIGUEZ MANZANO ESP 12/11/1974 UGE Badalona 45-50

CL18429 ABDELKADER NABI MAITI ESP 22/6/1970 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro 55 i +
CAT-3744694-A-N-c BEATRIZ DOMINGUEZ RUIZ ESP 5/3/1965 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro 55 i +
CT14475 JORDI VILLALBA VERA ESP 27/2/1962 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro 55 i +
CAT-3744702-A-N-c Véronique Foulon Andre ESP 7/6/1961 G.A. Lluïsos Mataro 55 i +


